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

maintained and freshly painted, you will enjoy the perfect blend of luxury, affordability, and location.
Upon entering, your eyes are drawn ...

Listing courtesy of Redfin Corporation
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6301 EDSALL ROAD #210, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2225030 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 210

List Price: $440,000 | Days on Market: 12 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012

Stunning 2-bedroom condo exudes pride of ownership at every turn. The gourmet kitchen

(remodeled in 2022) features granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and convenient gas
cooking. A spacious living room seamlessly exte...

Listing courtesy of Redfin Corporation

6301 EDSALL ROAD #610, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2218560 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 610

List Price: $439,900 | Days on Market: 52 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012

Welcome to The Isabella 610, a top-floor 2BR/2BA condo in an attentive community of

professionals and families. Bright and spacious, with 9+ foot vaulted ceiling and five solar tubes that
provide ample natural sunlight all day. To...

Listing courtesy of Home Theory, LLC

6301 EDSALL ROAD #513, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2222666 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 513

List Price: $434,900 | Days on Market: 24 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012

This stunning condo at Isabella at Monticello Mews offers an incredible living experience in a prime

location, just off 1-395. With easy access to major highways, shopping, and a convenient Metro
Shuttle service, you're only thr...

Listing courtesy of RE/MAX Galaxy

6495 TAYACK PLACE #203, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2225674 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 203

List Price: $428,000 | Days on Market: 10 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,322 | Year Built: 1999

HUD owned case# 548-636035, sold fully as-is. Second level condo boasting 2 bedrooms and 2

bathrooms in well sought after Windy Hills. Close to shopping and major highways. Washer & dryer
in unit.

Listing courtesy of Marathon Real Estate

6614 JUPITER HILLS CIRCLE #F, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2219414 | Status: Active @ | Unit: F

List Price: $415,000 | Days on Market: 46 | Property Type: Residential Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*:
2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,041 | Year Built: 1986

*New Price Improvement, Don't miss out!* Welcome to this beautifully updated 2-bedroom, second-

floor end-unit condo in the sought-after Pinecrest community! Nestled in a prime location, this home
offers tranquil views of a seren...

Listing courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

5618 BLOOMFIELD DRIVE #202, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2224900 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 202

List Price: $352,000 | Days on Market: 13 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,199 | Year Built: 1964

Spacious condo for sale in Alexandria. Bedroom 1: master bedroom with walk-in closet and half

bath, Bedroom 2: large bedroom with wall-to-wall closet, Bedroom 3: office/den with closet, 1,200
SF condo in Valley Park. **Bright and ...

Listing courtesy of NetRealtyNow.com, LLC
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6301 EDSALL ROAD #303, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2218316 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 303

List Price: $340,000 | Days on Market: 55 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 759 | Year Built: 2012

Welcome to 6301 Edsall Rd; where convenience meets luxury with this contemporary condo at The

Isabella. This gorgeous 1 bedroom, 1 bath condominium is well maintained, built in 2012. Beautiful
kitchen featuring 42' cabinetry, g...

Listing courtesy of CENTURY 21 New Millennium

301 N BEAUREGARD N STREET #1606, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312
MLS #: VAAX2040652 | Status: Active i@ | Unit: 1606

List Price: $330,000 | Days on Market: 62 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,225 | Year Built: 1968
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